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Sweetheart Classic
Leaps & Bounds Sports Center

28.02.2026 - 28.02.2026
Level 3 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Madeline Starrett, Luna Cooper
Starrett Madeline, Cooper Luna

NOLA 2018

Level 3 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Rose Glodowski, Polly Randolph, Bryn Bosworth
Glodowski Rose, Randolph Polly, Bosworth Bryn

NOLA 2016

Level 4 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Beard-Bewley
beard kensley, bewley carolline

Leaps & Bounds Sports Center 2018

Level 5_11-12 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Ruby Roy, Kennedi Smith
Roy Ruby, Smith Kennedi

Crescent City Gymnastics 2017

Level 5_11-12 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Jaci Jones, Logan Petite, Jordyn Jones
Jones Jaci, Petite Logan, Jones Jordyn

Crescent City Gymnastics 2017

Level 5_13+ () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Riley Gaubert, Amelia Grandal, Charlotte Crafton
Gaubert Riley, Grandal Amelia, Crafton Charlotte

NOLA 2015

Level 5_11-12 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Rebecca Struna, Charlotte Burlison, Auden Vitter, Jacqueline Germond
Struna Rebecca, Burlison Charlotte, Vitter Auden, Germond Jacqueline

NOLA 2016
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Level 6_12-13 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Louisa Utley, Madelyn Sepanik
Utley Louisa, Sepanik Madelyn

NOLA 2015

Level 6_14+ () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Miriam Johnson-Rafail, Una Johnson-Rafail
Johnson-Rafail Miriam, Johnson-Rafail Una

NOLA 2014

Level 6_11U () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Wish Ellis, Carla Watson, Blythe Dwyer
Ellis Wish, Watson Carla, Dwyer Blythe

Crescent City Gymnastics 2015

Level 6_12-13 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Beard-Lily-Mason
mason rayne, Lily Darci, Beard Chloe

Leaps & Bounds Sports Center 2015

Level 7_13-14 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Penelope Guitart, Natalia Salas
Guitart Penelope, Salas Natalia

NOLA 2014

2.
USA

Chatelain-Cordero
chatelain emma, Cordero Priscilla

Leaps & Bounds Sports Center 2015

3.
USA

Aubriana Bowles, Sophia Pineda
Bowles Aubriana, Pineda Sophia

Crescent City Gymnastics 2014

Level 7_15+ () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Higgins-Ortis
Higgins Adalynn, Ortis Avery Ann

Leaps & Bounds Sports Center 2012

Level 7_13-14 () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Audrey Bourgeois, Nala Cola, Kate Evans
Bourgeois Audrey, Cola Nala, Evans Kate

Crescent City Gymnastics 2014
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Level 8_13U () - Starting list
 

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round 2.Round

1.
USA

Guevara-Mina-Soto
guevara-mina ariadna, Soto Emma

Leaps & Bounds Sports Center 2015

Level 8_14-15 () - Starting list
 

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round 2.Round

1.
USA

Stella Folse, Pender Laborde
Folse Stella, Laborde Pender

NOLA 2014

Level 8_14-15 () - Starting list
 

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round 2.Round

1.
USA

Grace Couvillon, Emma Edgecombe, Ramona Sahar
Couvillon Grace, Edgecombe Emma, Sahar Ramona

NOLA 2012

2.
USA

Elise Gaubert, Elizabeth Foster, Juliette Cambre
Gaubert Elise, Foster Elizabeth, Cambre Juliette

NOLA 2012

3.
USA

Bianchini-Insyxiengmay-West
Bianchini Kaylee, West Ann, Insyxiengmay Ava "Ava" Kalise

Leaps & Bounds Sports Center 2013

Level 9_17+ () - Starting list
 

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round 2.Round

1.
USA

Zora Bagneris, Eve Putnam
Bagneris Zora, Putnam Eve

Crescent City Gymnastics 2012

2.
USA

Jarrell-Pennington
Jarrell Ashlyn, Pennington Ava

Leaps & Bounds Sports Center 2011

Level 9_17+ () - Starting list
 

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round 2.Round

1.
USA

Lavergne-Rios-Sanchez
Lavergne Siena, rios sophia, Sanchez Zoey

Leaps & Bounds Sports Center 2012

Blocks Bronze () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Matt Arrow NOLA 2015

Blocks Gold () - Starting list



 © 2026 http://rgform.eu       Printed 31.01.2026 11:46:00 Page 4

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Angelle Corinne Crescent City Gymnastics 2015

Blocks Platinum () - Starting list

St.Nr State Name Club Year 1.Round

1.
USA

Holland Jane Harold Crescent City Gymnastics 2012


